SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Event Host

2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th  SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th  SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th  SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th  SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th  SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th SNSW Senior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th  SNSW Junior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th SNSW Junior
2013/14 Drummoyne Sailing Club 50th  SNSW Junior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th  VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th VSSA  Senior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th  VSSA  Junior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th  VSSA  Junior
2012/13 Royal Brighton Yacht Club 49th  VSSA  Junior

Place Sail # Boat Name

Skipper

7073  Seriously Ben Markey -

7106 Predator Joshua Cox -

7003 Back in Black David McKay -

7075 The Wobbly Boot Natalie Bridge -

7059 Top Gear Thomas Little -

3885 Wallys Weapon Ezra Pritchard -

3841 Material Girl Christina Bowden -

7070 Blue Fusion Adam Lavis -

7038 Imagine That Joel Saroch -

7089 Mydas Touch I Tanika Robba -

7000 Swordfish Carlton Smith -

7007 Airwave Maggie Bowden -

3900 Bullet Proof Patrick Lambourne Laura McKay
7020 Dark Side of the Moon Angus Sherring Ruby Hodgins
3899 Get Serious Darcy Mair Seisia Mair
7104 Duck Hunter Hunter Vercoe -

7003 Backin Black David McKay -

7073  Seriously Ben Markey -

7018 Mac-Attack Jonno Pummell -

7075 The Wobbly Boot Natalie Bridge -

7059 Top Gear Thomas Little -

7106 Predator Joshua Cox -

7020 Dark Side of the Moon Ezra Pritchard -

7070 Blue Fusion Adam Lavis -

3831 Rapid Fire Harry White -

7088  Firefly Kelly Tansey -

6278 Bad Boy Seamus Byrt -

7000 Swordfish Carlton Smith William Bridge
3900 Bullet Proof Patrick Lambourne Laura McKay
7105 Snapper William Power Madeline Power




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Year Venue Event Host Div

2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Senior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Junior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Junior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Junior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Junior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Junior
2011/12 Southport Yacht Club, Qld 48th  SQSA  Junior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Senior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Junior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Junior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Junior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Junior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Junior
2010/11 Wynyard Sailing Club, TAS 47th  TSSA  Junior

Place Sail # Boat Name Skipper Crew
3921 Guided Missile Kyle O'Connell -
7009 Conquistador Zane Comadira -
7000 Swordfish Frazer Smith -
7038 Imagine That Lilly Geck -
3851 Duck Hunter Hunter Vercoe -
7070 Blue Fusion Trevor Koreman -
7075 The Wobbly Boot Carissa Bridge -
7073  Seriously Stephanie Markey -
3885 Wallys Weapon Ezra Pritchard -
7100 Way to Go Jonno Pummell -
7074 Tenacious Hugo Van Buuren -
3733 Sab-a-Tack Kieran Dingley -
7086 NOS Ben Markey Andy Russell
7057 The Fiddler Carlton Smith William Bridge
3817 Class Act Nicole Carter Jack Carter
7011 Cookier Munster Natalie Bridge Helena Lambourne
3893 Snapper William Power Madeline Power
3900 Bullet Proof Patrick Lambourne Felix Davenport-Manners
3921 Guided Missile Tom Siganto -
7011 Cookier Munster Trevor Koreman -
3834 Out of Reach Stuart Skinner -
3860 Stay Tuned Hayden Johnson -
7089 Home Brew Lockie Robba -
7000 Swordfish Frazer Smith -
7038 Imagine That Lilly Geck -
7009 Conquistador Zane Comadira -
7001 Sailfish Dylan Baguley -
7003 Back In Black Ed Duhig -
7075 The Wobbly Boot Carissa Bridge -
7007 Airwave Nick Eutick -
7086 NOS Ben Markey Andy Russell
3885 Wallys Weapon Ezra Pritchard Abby Siganto
3817 Class Act Nicole Carter Jack Carter
3831 Rapid Fire Harry White Carlton Smith
6278 Bad Boy Seamus Byrt William Bridge
3903 Allegro Josh Bartils Daniel Moran




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Year Venue Event Host Div

2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th  NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th  NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th  NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th  NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th  NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th  NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th NNSW Senior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th  NNSW Junior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th NNSW  Junior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th  NNSW Junior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th NNSW  Junior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th  NNSW Junior
2009/10 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 46th NNSW  Junior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th  NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th  NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th  NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th  NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th  NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th  NQSA Senior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th NQSA  Junior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th  NQSA Junior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th NQSA  Junior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th  NQSA  Junior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th NQSA  Junior
2008/09 Airlie Beach, NQ 45th  NQSA  Junior

Place Sail # Boat Name Skipper Crew
7073 Seriously Joel Turner -
7020 Dark Side of the Moon Jack Sherring -
7041 Mydas Touch 2 Lockie Robba -
7003 Back In Black Ed Duhig -
3831 Rapid Fire Kimberley White -
3923 The Razor's Edge Trevor Koreman -
7038 Imagine That Alex Ker -
3863 Intrinsic Hannah O'Brien -
3873 Pelargic Reece Baguley -
7011 Cookier Munster Natalie Koreman -
3921 Guided Missile Sophie Lahey -
7000 Swordfish Frazer Smith -
7078 Kid Blast Lilly Geck Carlton Smith
3893 My Bad Hunter Vercoe Jasper Mainwaring
3860 Stay Tuned Harry White Ezra Pritchard
3817 Class Act Nicole Carter Jack Carter
7030 Pretty 'N' Pink Maggie Bowden Christina Bowden
3686 No Joke Xanthe Walker Hanne Preisler
7075 The Wobbly Boot Aiden Geck -
3860 Stay Tuned Shelley White -
7038 Imagine Elloise Brake -
3918 Pure Magic Madison Kennedy -
7007 Airwave Lewis Brake -
7000 Swordfish Alastair Rankin -
3851 Phoenix Liam McKenzie -
3899 Get Serious Joel Turner -
7025 Pinkalicous Jessica Hansen -
3831 Rapid Fire Kimberley White -
7020 Dark Side of the Moon Jack Sherring -
7003 Back In Black Tom Duhig -
3921 Guided Missile Tom Siganto Ezra Pritchard
3864 Fire5 Zane Comadira Harry White
3923 The Razor's Edge Trevor Koreman Maggie Bowden
3815 State of Mind Dylan Baguley Seamus Byrt
3889 Kid Blast Lilly Geck Zanthe Walker
3906 Mydas Touch Sarah Dahl Hunter Vercoe




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Year Venue Event Host Div

2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Senior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW  Junior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Junior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Junior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW  Junior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW Junior
2007/08 Vaucluse, NSW 44th  SNSW  Junior

Place Sail # Boat Name Skipper Crew
3921 Guided Missile Sean Ott -
3860 Stay Tuned Shelley White -
7030 Pretty 'N' Pink Jessica Hansen -
7009 Conquistador Coen Comadira -
7000 Swordfish Alastair Rankin -
7038 Imagine Elloise Brake -
3918 Pure Magic Mitchell Kennedy -
7020 Dark Side of the Moon Jack Sherring -
3851 Phoenix Liam McKenzie -
3804 War Paint Aiden Geck -
7007 Airwave Lewis Brake -
7001 Fait A Compli Elliott Clayton -
7041 Mydas Touch 2 Lockie Robba Trevor Koreman
3885 Wallys Weapon Tom Siganto Oliver Kharas
3815 State of Mind Dylan Baguley Anthony Sommerfield
7011 Cookier Munster Natalie Koreman Lilly Geck
3906 Mydas Touch Sarah Dahl Harrison Jones
3765 Fast Forward Nick Eutick Max Von Richter




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Event Host

2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd  VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd VSSA  Senior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd  VSSA  Junior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd  VSSA  Junior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd  VSSA  Junior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd  VSSA  Junior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd  VSSA  Junior
2006/07 Sandringham, VIC 43rd  VSSA  Junior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Senior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Junior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Junior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Junior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Junior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd SQSA  Junior
2005/06 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 42nd  SQSA  Junior

Place Sail # Boat Name Skipper
3921 Guided Missile Sean Ott -
3860 Stay Tuned Shelley White -
3918 Pure Magic Mitchell Kennedy -
3888 Fire6 Erin Gallagher -
7000 Swordfish Angus Rankin -
3851 Phoenix Liam McKenzie -
7041 Mydas Touch 2 Tim Robba -
7009 Conquistador Coen Comadira -
3916 Eraser Cameron White -
3864 Fire5 Elloise Brake -
3885 Wallys Weapon Thomas Richers -
3889 Kid Blast Amy Gallagher -
3923 The Razor's Edge Natalie Koreman Trevor Koreman
3804 War Paint Aiden Geck Lilly Geck
3846 Thunderstruck Jack Sherring Tom Siganto
7007 Airwave Lewis Brake Lockie Robba
3904 Too Salty Reece Baguley Dylan Baguley
3905 Fire7 William White Anthony Sommerfield
3841 Material Girl Nick Peate -
3918 Pure Magic Mitchell Kennedy -
3834 Out of Reach Curtis Skinner -
3831 Rapid Fire Emma O'Rourke -
3851 Phoenix Samantha Dagge -
3915 Not Another Menace Michael Nuss -
3874 Lots O'Knots Luke Woolward -
3899 Get Serious Sean Ott -
3901 The Edge Edward Leeson -
3888 Fire6 Erin Gallagher -
3860 Stay Tuned Shelley White -
3916 Eraser Cameron White -
3804 War Paint Aiden Geck Lilly Geck
3890 Mistral Lewis Brake Elloise Brake
3904 Too Salty Reece Baguley Dylan Baguley
3775 Exceleration Kimberley White Stuart Skinner
3666 Razzle Dazzle Coen Comadira Nicholas Sommerfield
3840 Toxic Slime Karl Von Richter Max Von Richter




2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05
2004/05

SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS
Hobart, TAS

Event Host

41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st
41st

TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA
TSSA

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

3841
3834
3831
3899
3776
3909
3901
3902
3888
3904
3794
3906
3900
3860
3826
3889
3895
3853

Place Sail # Boat Name

Material Girl
Out of Reach
Rapid Fire
Get Serious
State of Mind
Hellbent

The Edge
X-Factor

Fire 6
Wotabitch
Hot Stuff
Mydas Touch
Bullet Proof
Stay Tuned
Fire 2

Kid Blast
White Pointer
Spearfish

Skipper

Klade Hauschildt
Curtis Skinner
Emma O'Rourke
Ben Sherriff
Kerin Callard
Jesse Wales
Edward Leeson
Matthew Jones
Erin Gallagher
Michael Nuss
Simon Hunter
Tim Robba
Mitchell Kennedy
Shelley White
Amy Effeney
Amy Gallagher
Amelia Johnson
Angus Rankin

Madison Kennedy
Andrew Britton
Alex Hunter
Naomi Blake

Paul Black
Alistair Rankin




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th  NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th  NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th  NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th  NQSA Senior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA  Junior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th  NQSA  Junior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA  Junior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th  NQSA  Junior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th NQSA  Junior
2003/04 Port Dennison, NQ 40th  NQSA  Junior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th  NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th  NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th  NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th  NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th  NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th  NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th NNSW Senior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th  NNSW Junior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th NNSW  Junior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th  NNSW Junior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th NNSW  Junior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th  NNSW Junior
2002/03 Lake Macquarie, NSW 39th NNSW  Junior

Place Sail # Boat Name

Skipper

3831 Rapid Fire Sean O'Rourke -

3849 Fire3 Mitchell Cavill -

3834 Out of Reach Toby Ehrsam -

3899 Get Serious Ben Sherriff -

3809 Aquamaniac Klade Hauschildt -

3756 Fire & Ice Elise Kellond-Knight -

3885 Wallys Weapon Brent Pearson -

3878 Off With the Fairys Emma O'Rourke -

3815 State of Mind Matacah Nuss -

3888 Fire6 Erin Gallagher -

3901 The Edge Edward Leeson -

3817 Class Act Curtis Skinner -

3851 Phoenix Samantha Dagge David Tyquin
3900 Bullet Proof Mitchell Kennedy Madison Kennedy
3880 Iron Pacific Luke Woolward Amelia Johnson
3884 Imax Max Marian Jake Whittenbury
3826 Fire2 Amy Effeney Alex Hunter
3881 InTune Ashley Stoddart Stuart Skinner
3849 Fire3 Mitchell Cavill -

3851 Phoenix Phoebe Smith -

3873 Pelagic Rebecca Howells -

3831 Rapid Fire Sean O'Rourke -

3860 Stay Tuned Ryan Stoddart -

3892 Geronimo James Dagge -

3834 Out of Reach Toby Ehrsam -

3898 Shockwave Ryan Palk -

3893 Slik Tristan Heaney -

3815 State of Mind Matacah Nuss -

3885 Wallys Weapon Brent Pearson -

3895 White Pointer Luke Madden -

3881 InTune Luke Woolward Ashley Stoddart
3876 No Fear Samantha Dagge Rosie Balcon
3826 Fire2 Brendan Effeney Amy Effeney
3775 Exceleration Edward Leeson Shelley White
3744 Rampage Lucas Ehrsam Oliver Balcon
3880 Iron Pacific Michael Nuss Amelia Johnson




2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02
2001/02

SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW
Georges River, NSW

Event Host

38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th
38th

SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW
SNSW

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

3860
3851
3873
3831
3737
3794
3645
3878
3863
3749
3885
3874
3849
3841
3887
3877
3864
3826

Place Sail # Boat Name

Stay Tuned
Phoenix
Pelagic
Rapid Fire
Flat Chat
Hot Stuff
Obsession
Wombat
Intrinsic
Prime Mover
Wallys Weapon
Lots O'Knots
Fire 3
Material Girl
Irish Logik
The Judge
Fire 5

Fire 2

Skipper

Ryan Stoddart
Phoebe Smith
Rebecca Howells
Sarina Upham
Brendan Smith
Shannon Florence
Ryan Palk

Sean O'Rourke
Avril Young
Elizabeth Florence
Brent Pearson
Charles Balcon
Mitchell Cavill
Jessica Gordon
Renee McCall
Edward Leeson
Jessie Balcon
Brendan Effeney

Emma O'Rourke
Lucy Balcon
Shelley White
Michael Nuss
Rosie Balcon
Amy Effeney




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Event Host

2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th  VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th  VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th  VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th  VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th  VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th  VSSA  Senior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th VSSA  Junior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th  VSSA  Junior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th VSSA  Junior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th  VSSA  Junior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th VSSA  Junior
2000/01 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 37th  VSSA  Junior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA Senior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Junior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Junior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Junior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Junior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th  SQSA  Junior
1999/00 Keppel Bay Sailing Club, QLD 36th SQSA  Junior

Place Sail # Boat Name Skipper
3849 Fire3 Sandy Cavill -
3874 Lots O'Knots Scott Webster -
3815 State of Mind Eli Machno -
3851 Phoenix Phoebe Smith -
3863 Geronimo Laura Burger -
3794 Hot Stuff Shannon Florence -
3737 Flat Chat Brendan Smith -
3834 Out of Reach Andrew Seymour -
3820 Breakaway Tom Barker -
3831 Rapid Fire Sarina Upham -
3817 Class Act Krystle Wright -
3887 Irish Logik Joshua McCall -
3841 Material Girl Mitchell Cavill Lucy Balcon
3878 Wombat Sean O'Rourke Emma O'Rourke
3889 Kid Blast Quentin Houghton Luke Woolward
3885 Wallys Weapon Brent Pearson Cassie Adie
3744 Rampage Toby Ehrsam Lucas Ehrsam
3850 Funky Flounder Henry Cook Luke Madden
3849 Fire 3 Alexander Cavill -
3815 State of Mind Eli Machno -
3873 Pelagic L Allen -
3874 Lots O'Knots Scott Webster -
3860 Stay Tuned J Allen -
3737 Flat Chat Brendan Smith -
3863 Geronimo Laura Burger -
3834 Out of Reach Andrew Seymour -
3840 Toxic Slime A Patrick -
3885 Wallys Weapon D Walter -
3695 Pointless Phoebe Smith -
3831 Rapid Fire Sarina Upham -
3888 Fire6 Mitchell Cavill Keri Webster
3816 Still Thinking G Madge
3878 Wombat Sean O'Rourke Emma O'Rourke
3877 TheJudge Brent Pearson T Searl
3765 Fast Forward Ryan Stoddart
3838 Matchbox Toy Quentin Houghton




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships
1964 to 2014

Event Host i Place Sail # Boat Name Skipper
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Senior 1 3860 Stay Tuned David Biggar -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th TSSA  Senior 3 3831 Rapid Fire T Gordon -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Senior 7 3849 Firelll S Cavill -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th TSSA  Senior 16 3758 Narrow Margin D Walter -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Senior 20 3818 Challenger M Bird -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th TSSA  Senior 28 3841 MnM J Allwood -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Senior 33 3840 Toxic Slime A Patrick -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th TSSA  Senior 36 3851 Buoy Crazy C Buckley -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Senior 40 3824 Goggomobil G Constant -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th TSSA  Senior 45 3855 Zippy Too A Heerey -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Senior 49 3864 FireV G Deacon -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th TSSA  Senior 50 3874 Lots of Knots Scott Webster -
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Junior 11 3834 Out of Reach A Seymour
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Junior 13 3816  Still Thinking G Madge
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Junior 17 3695 Pointless P Smith
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Junior 20 3707 Split Decision J McCall
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Junior 21 3737 Flat Chat B Smith
1998/99 Port Dalrymple Sailing Club, TAS 35th  TSSA  Junior p 2 3765 Fast Forward B Stoddart




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Event Host

1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th NQSA  Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th  NQSA Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th NQSA  Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th  NQSA Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th NQSA  Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th  NQSA Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th NQSA  Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th  NQSA Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th NQSA  Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th  NQSA Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th NQSA  Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th  NQSA Senior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th NQSA  Junior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th  NQSA Junior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th NQSA  Junior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th  NQSA Junior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th NQSA  Junior
1997/98 Townsville Sailing Club, NQ 34th  NQSA Junior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd  NNSW  Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd  NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd  NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd  NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd  NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd  NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd NNSW Senior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd  NNSW Junior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd NNSW  Junior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd  NNSW Junior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd NNSW  Junior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd  NNSW Junior
1996/97 Wangi Amateur Sailing Club, NSW 33rd NNSW  Junior

Place Sail # Boat Name

Skipper

3860 Stay Tuned Lauren Jeffries
3801 Greased Lightning Grant Hudson
3818 Challenger Carl Bird

3868 Defender Matt Belcher
3873 Pelargic David Allen
3794 Hot Stuff Gavin Fee
3869 Spiderbait David Biggar
3791 Twisted Sister Mark Carter
3865 Venom Dean Horton
3815 State of Mind Thomas Burger
3851 Labrynth Lisa Allwood
3856 Admiral T Trent Gordon
3849 Firelll A Cavill

3874 Lots of Knots Scott Webster
3850 Funky Flounder Anna Patterson
3863 Geronimo Laura Burger
3820 Breakaway Tom Barker
3714 Looking for Trouble Scott Trenowet
3834 Out of Reach Kyle Robson
3794 Hot Stuff A Fee

3791 Twisted Sister Mark Carter
3801 Greased Lightning Grant Hudson
3777 Breakpoint Carl Bird

3860 Stay Tuned Lauren Jeffries
3776 Esprit Gavin Fee
3762 Optic Delusion J Sellens
3787 Warpath W Jewell
3808 Wild Thing Matt Belcher
3864 Runaway M Chew

3865 Venom Dean Horton
3849 Firelll A Cavill

3745 Around the Buoys D Chew

3816 Still Thinking R Madge
3827 WOW B Somerville
3804 War Paint J Mortenson
3824 Goggomobil G Constant




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Event Host Div Place Sail # Boat Name Skipper

1995/96 32nd Senior 2 3831 Rapid Fire Paul Jerrries -

4 3812 Jumping Jack Flash Jack Mason -

7 3814 On The Run Trent Robson -

8 3834 Out of Reach Kyle Robson -

9 3816 Still Thinking Joel Madge -

13 3846 Goo-Roo Shane Dickson -

22 3797 Course Knot Glen Burkitt -

bX] 3744 Rampage Rebecca Metcher -

29 3776 Esprit Andrew Fee -

30 3849 Deceptive Creation Kari Stephens -

a4 3818 Challenger Warwick Jackson -

45 3817 Class Act Scott Cavanough -

6 3827 WOW D Somerville S Spencer

7 3838 Matchbox Toy T Houghton J Mortenson

9 3815 State of Mind Gavin Fee T Burge

10 3745 Around the Buoys D Chew C Seymour

18 3743 Beats Studying E Sellens C Buckley

19 3667 Aussie Assault M Upham G Constant
[1994/95 31st Senior |
[1993/94 30th Senior |
[1992/93 Mooloolabah, QLD 29th  SQSA  Senior |
[1991792 28th Senior n 3733 Sab-A-Tack Shane Smith = ]
|1991/92 28th Junior “ 3684 Aussie Attack Patrick Marshall Trent Robson |
1990/91 27th Senior 3736 Insanity II Chris Hosking -
1990/91 27th Junior 3695 Pointless Morgan Savage Giselle Savage
[1989/90 26th senior_ [JJFR 3715_format Matt Goulter . |
|1988/89 25th Junior — 3695 Pointless Simon Savage Morgan Savage |
1987/88 24th Senior 3624 Foam Sandwich Jason Muir -
1987/88 24th Junior 3667 Pacemaker Chris Hosking Jodi Casswell
[1986/87 23rd Junior “ 530 Double Trouble Fiona Charlson Andrea Charlson |




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

1985/86 22nd Junior
1984/85 21st Senior
1984/85 21st Junior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Senior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Senior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Senior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Senior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Senior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Senior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Senior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Senior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Junior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Junior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Junior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Junior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Junior
1983/84 Drummoyne Sailing Club, NSW 20th  SNSW  Junior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Senior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Senior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Senior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Senior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Senior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Senior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Senior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Senior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Junior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Junior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Junior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Junior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Junior
1982/83 Mordialloc Sailing Club, VIC 19th  VSSA Junior

Place Sail #

=
mO@NOG R

W =

10

Boat Name

Skipper

660 amural ucas Presco omas Presco
629 Reckless II Noel Ryan -

606 Jindivik Jay Harvey Timothy Martin
602 Hot Pursuit Adrian Finglas -

533 Impala II Christopher White -

459 Restless Noel Ryan -

555 State Express Robert White -

567 Humdinger Christopher Pritchard -

490 Maree Ann L Maree Lambourne -

415 Ultimate Andrew Frizzell -

535 Scott Scott Paten -

499 Tornado II Stephen Lambourne  Dominic White
558 Jindivik IV Paul Harvey Jay Harvey
509 Kestrel Benjamin Gray Kirsten Spence
473 Angry Ant David Homes Shane Homan
322 Mystic Elliot Tonkes Christopher Hart
572 Bay Bug Darren Rogers Todd Hunter
533 Impala II Geoffrey Fisher -

562 Elusive Peter Robba -

502 Hot Pursuit Adrian Finglas -

504 R2D2 Christopher White -

391 Leprechaun Too Brian Miers -

555 State Express Robert White -

322 Mystic Darren Spence -

427 Snogoose David Mobbs -

499 Tornado Stephen Lambourne  Dominic White
558 Jindivik IV Paul Harvey Jay Harvey
535 Scott Scott Paten James Fisher
510 G Force Simon Gray Benjamin Gray
537 Gooblathaldine Dougal Spork Philip Spork
529 Bits 'N' Pieces Martin Roberts Amanda Lennon




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Event Host Place Sail # Boat Name Skipper
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th  SQSA  Senior 1 482 Paluma Robert White -
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th SQSA  Senior 417 Nambawan Andrew Keag -
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th  SQSA  Senior 391 Leprechaun Too Brian Miers -
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th sQsA  senior [JJENl 518 Elusive Peter Robba -
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th  SQSA  Senior 478 Athena Stuart Bishop -
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th SQSA  Senior 504 R2D2 Christopher White -
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th SQSA Senior 433 Impala Geoffrey Fisher -
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th SQSA  Senior 414 Condor III Nigel Markey -
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th  SQSA  Junior 459 Restless Noel Ryan Simon Hansen
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th  SQSA  Junior 490 Maree Ann L Maree Lambourne Dominic White
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th  SQSA  Junior 507 SalvagelI Nicholas Pritchard Timothy Pritchard
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th  SQSA  Junior 499 Tornado L Stephen Lambourne  Phillip Miall
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th  SsQsA  Junior [JJEN 535 Scott Scott Paten James Fisher
1981/82 Waterloo Bay Sailing Club, QLD 18th  SQSA  Junior 510 G Force Simon Gray Benjamin Gray
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th  TSSA  Senior “ 433 Impala Geoffrey Fisher -
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th TSSA  Senior 490 David L David Lambourne -
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th  TssA  senior [JJEI 382 Minx Peter Robba -
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th TSSA  Senior 377 Black Magic Robert Andrews -
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th  TSSA  Senior 486 Alpha Andrew Wells -
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th TSSA  Senior 481 Supernaut Christopher Chapman -
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th  TSSA  Senior 376 Fiveways Graeme Albion -
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th TSSA  Senior 345 Dorado II Michael Read -
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th  TSSA  Junior 457 Samurai Christopher Pritchard Timothy Pritchard
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th  TSSA  Junior 473 Angry Ant Andrew Frizzell Scott Paten
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th  TSSA  Junior 391 Leprechaun Too Brian Miers John Harrison
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th  TSSA  Junior 482 Paluma Robert White Nigel Markey
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th  TSSA  Junior 460 Maximum Greg Mee John Moore
1980/81 Derwent Sailing Squadron, TAS 17th  TSSA  Junior 499 Tornado L Maree Lambourne Stephen Lambourne




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Place Sail # Boat Name Skipper
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th NQSA Senior 1 434 Snipe II Rodney Smith -
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th  NQSA Senior 2 464 Dynamic Terry Riley -
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th NQSA Senior c 433 Impala Geoffrey Fisher -
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th  NQSA Senior 5 466 Akuna Peter Jenyns -
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th NQSA Senior 11 382 Minx Peter Robba -
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th NQSA Senior 414 Condor III Cameron Bishop -
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th NQSA Senior 500 Rusty Cee Paul Kennedy -
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th NQSA Senior 490 David L David Lambourne -
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th NQSA  Junior 1 417 Nambawan Andrew Keag Prue Smith
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th  NQSA Junior 2 422  Flash Richard Matthews Nick Musgrave
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th  NQSA Junior c 478 Athena Stuart Bishop Nigel Markey
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th  NQSA Junior 7 404 Herbie II Ian Baddiley Andrew Frizzell
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th NQSA  Junior ] 391 Leprechaun Too Brian Miers Andrew Herman
1979/80 Whitsunday Sailing Club, QLD 16th  NQSA Junior 10 482 Paluma Christopher White Robert White
1978/79 Marmong Pt, Lake Macquarie, NSW 15th  NNSW senior  |JJEM] 380 Robbie IV Robert Lyon -
1978/79 Marmong Pt, Lake Macquarie, NSW 15th  NNSW Senior 398 Magpie Ian Kennedy -
1978/79 Marmong Pt, Lake Macquarie, NSW 15th  NNSW Senior 466 Akuna Peter Jenyns -
1978/79 Marmong Pt, Lake Macquarie, NSW 15th  NNSW Junior 382 Minx Peter Robba Max Duncan
1978/79 Marmong Pt, Lake Macquarie, NSW 15th  NNSW Junior 433 Impala Geoffrey Fisher David Mobbs




SOUTH QUEENSLAND SABOT ASSOCIATION INC.

Team Results at National Championships

1964 to 2014

Year Venue Event Host Div Place Sail # Boat Name Skipper Crew

1977/78 Dobroyd Acquatic Club, NSW 14th  SNSW  Senior 380 Robbie IV Robbie Lea -

1977/78 Dobroyd Acquatic Club, NSW 14th  SNSW Junior 433 Impala Geoffrey Fisher David Mobbs

1977/78 Dobroyd Acquatic Club, NSW 14th  SNSW Junior 382 Minx Peter Robba Max Duncan

1976/77 Black Rock, VIC 13th Senior 391 Leprechaun Too David Miers -

1976/77 Black Rock, VIC 13th Junior 433 Impala Geoffrey Fisher David Mobbs

1975/76 Port Dalrymple Yacht Club, Beauty Pt, TAS 12th Senior 382 Minx Craig Taylor -

1975/76 Port Dalrymple Yacht Club, Beauty Pt, TAS 12th Junior 373 Magpie Ian Kennedy Marc MacPherson
1974/75 Sandgate Sailing Club, QLD 11th  SQSA Senior 322  Mystic Brad Taylor -

1974/75 Sandgate Sailing Club, QLD 11th  SQSA  Junior 350 Robbie III Robbie Lea John Petersen

1973/74 Townsville Sailing Club QLD 10th  NQSA  Senior 265 Cayenne Greg Adams -

1973/74 Townsville Sailing Club QLD 10th  NQSA Junior 329 Robbie Il Robbie Lea Kathy Miers

1972/73 Teralba, Lake Macquarie, NSW 9th NSW Senior 227 Winsalia Chris Wren -

1972/73 Teralba, Lake Macquarie, NSW 9th NSW Senior 233 Intrigue Peter Hackett -
[1571/72 Chelsea Yacht Club, VIC 8th__ vssA  senior IR 170 5o wnat Barry Watson - |
|1970/71 Montrose Bay Yacht Club, TAS 7th TSSA Senior |
1969/70 Humpybong Yacht Club, QLD 6th SQSA  Senior 105 Little Angel Il Jeffrey Roberts -

1969/70 Humpybong Yacht Club, QLD 6th SQSA  lJunior 147 Vivacity II Andrew Vivian Jane Vivian
[1968/69 Townsville, QLD 5th __NasA _senior  JJEEW[ 4> Nina I Samuel Allen - ]
[1967/68 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 4th  VSSA  Junior — 3 Little Angel Geoffrey Roberts Vicki Bell |
|1966/67 Gosford Sailing Club, NSW 3rd NNSW  Senior |
|1965/66 Montrose Bay Yacht Club, TAS 2nd TSSA  Senior |
|1964/65 Frankston Yacht Club, VIC 1st VSSA  Senior |

Please direct any additions or amendments to secretary@sqgsa.com.au Missing info



